
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01481

12/10/
2019

ANDERSON, COURTNEY 
RDefendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ANDERSON, COURTNEY 
R

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01479

12/10/
2019

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ROSAS, LAURA MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01480

12/10/
2019

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
PFLUGER, STEVEN 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01481

12/10/
2019

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ANDERSON, COURTNEY 
R

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01482

12/10/
2019

ARDMORE 
FINANCEPlaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MCBLAIR, JOEL SI MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00120

12/10/
2019

BATES, PAUL 
RONALDDefendant

BOUNDS, TAMMY vs. 
BATES, PAUL RONALD PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01490

12/10/
2019 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SHIELDS, DENNIS 
TERAIL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01491

12/10/
2019 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SANDERS, WILLIAM 
DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00120

12/10/
2019 BOUNDS, TAMMYPlaintiff BOUNDS, TAMMY vs. 

BATES, PAUL RONALD PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01485

12/10/
2019

BOYNTON, TAMMY 
ANNDefendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. BOYNTON, TAMMY 
ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01489

12/10/
2019

DICKISON, HEATHER 
DDefendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. DICKISON, HEATHER 
D

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01493

12/10/
2019

FRIEBERG, 
MYSTIDefendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
FRIEBERG, MYSTI INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00598

12/10/
2019

GLASS, MICHAEL 
TODDDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GLASS, MICHAEL 
TODD

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01488

12/10/
2019

GOLAY, SHANELL 
KAYDefendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. GOLAY, SHANELL 
KAY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01492

12/10/
2019

HOLLIS, GWENDOLYN 
MICHELLEDefendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HOLLIS, GWENDOLYN 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01486

12/10/
2019

MATHENY, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMESDefendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. MATHENY, 
CHRISTOPHER JAMES

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01482

12/10/
2019 MCBLAIR, JOEL SIDefendant ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 

MCBLAIR, JOEL SI MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01483

12/10/
2019

MOORE, ALIZABETH MAY 
SUEDefendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. MOORE, CODY 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01483

12/10/
2019

MOORE, CODY 
MICHAELDefendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. MOORE, CODY 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01480

12/10/
2019

PFLUGER, STEVEN 
JAMESDefendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
PFLUGER, STEVEN 
JAMES

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01492

12/10/
2019 PONCA FINANCEPlaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
HOLLIS, GWENDOLYN 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01493

12/10/
2019 PONCA FINANCEPlaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. 

FRIEBERG, MYSTI INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01484

12/10/
2019

ROBINSON, DERIS 
DIONDRAEDefendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. ROBINSON, DERIS 
DIONDRAE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01487

12/10/
2019

ROGERS, TIMOTHY 
EDWARDDefendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. ROGERS, TIMOTHY 
EDWARD

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01479

12/10/
2019 ROSAS, LAURADefendant ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 

ROSAS, LAURA MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01491

12/10/
2019

SANDERS, WILLIAM 
DEANDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SANDERS, WILLIAM 
DEAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01490

12/10/
2019

SHIELDS, DENNIS 
TERAILDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
SHIELDS, DENNIS TERAIL INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00596

12/10/
2019

SPEARS, THOMAS 
EDWARDDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPEARS, THOMAS 
EDWARD

STALKING (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01483

12/10/
2019

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLCPlaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. MOORE, CODY 
MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01484

12/10/
2019

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLCPlaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. ROBINSON, DERIS 
DIONDRAE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01485

12/10/
2019

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLCPlaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. BOYNTON, TAMMY 
ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01486

12/10/
2019

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLCPlaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. MATHENY, 
CHRISTOPHER JAMES

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01487

12/10/
2019

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLCPlaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. ROGERS, TIMOTHY 
EDWARD

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01488

12/10/
2019

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLCPlaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. GOLAY, SHANELL 
KAY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01489

12/10/
2019

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLCPlaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. DICKISON, HEATHER 
D

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00597

12/10/
2019

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL 
JAMESDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL 
JAMES

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00608

12/10/
2019

ZEZZA, CY 
LOUISDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZEZZA, CY LOUIS

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY OVER $1000 
(FEL)
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